VUID
2189881070
1124221821
1042689999
1012508414
1012745397
1012745402
1012590317
1012537237
1197268219
1206800058
1012534777
1012555734
1091918909
1012769670
2164852726
2137673134
1168173206
1012511343
2149447143
2149447158

3/3/2026
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAILREC'D

NAME
ANCZER, ADRIAN
BARGANIER, MARY
BATEMAN, BARBARA
BLAND, BEVERLY
BURDEN, SYVILLA
BURDEN, TERRY
CHAMBERLAIN, HOLLY
GIBSON, PAMELA
GRIFFIN, PATRICIA
GRIFFIN, STEVE
HARRIS, CHARLES
HARRIS, DEBORAH
MASSEY, MARTEY
PRIBBLE, ELLEN
ROSALES, MARIA
ROSALES, MICHAEL
SCHRAMM, MARY
SHIREY, DAVID SR
WINTERS, JAMES
WINTERS, LINDA

PCT SENT
428 2/19/26
217  2/19/26
214A 2/17/26
106 2/19/26
318 2/17/26
318 2/17/26
427 1/23/26
215C 2/19/26
321 2/17/26
321 2/17/26
428 2/12/26
428 2/12/26
428  2/2/26
215E 2/17/26
214A 2/17/26
214A 2/17/26
320 2/12/26
325 2/20/26
111 2/12/26
111 2/12/26

REC'D
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26
2/25/26

2/26/2026



