

3/3/2026
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

2/26/2026

VOID	NAME	PCT	SENT	REC'D
2189881070	ANCZER, ADRIAN	428	2/19/26	2/25/26
1124221821	BARGANIER, MARY	217	2/19/26	2/25/26
1042689999	BATEMAN, BARBARA	214A	2/17/26	2/25/26
1012508414	BLAND, BEVERLY	106	2/19/26	2/25/26
1012745397	BURDEN, SYVILLA	318	2/17/26	2/25/26
1012745402	BURDEN, TERRY	318	2/17/26	2/25/26
1012590317	CHAMBERLAIN, HOLLY	427	1/23/26	2/25/26
1012537237	GIBSON, PAMELA	215C	2/19/26	2/25/26
1197268219	GRIFFIN, PATRICIA	321	2/17/26	2/25/26
1206800058	GRIFFIN, STEVE	321	2/17/26	2/25/26
1012534777	HARRIS, CHARLES	428	2/12/26	2/25/26
1012555734	HARRIS, DEBORAH	428	2/12/26	2/25/26
1091918909	MASSEY, MARTEY	428	2/2/26	2/25/26
1012769670	PRIBBLE, ELLEN	215E	2/17/26	2/25/26
2164852726	ROSALES, MARIA	214A	2/17/26	2/25/26
2137673134	ROSALES, MICHAEL	214A	2/17/26	2/25/26
1168173206	SCHRAMM, MARY	320	2/12/26	2/25/26
1012511343	SHIREY, DAVID SR	325	2/20/26	2/25/26
2149447143	WINTERS, JAMES	111	2/12/26	2/25/26
2149447158	WINTERS, LINDA	111	2/12/26	2/25/26